
Omgång 1

SAR.
Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Bowlinghallen Stefan Friman 6 193 181 198 590 2 2 2 2
Mats Albertsson 6 213 245 158 634 418 438 368 1224 8

Fertek Christian Fältmarsch 20 144 184 139 527 336 425 305 1066 0
Bengt Hägert 20 152 201 126 539 0 0 0 0

Ido IV Elon Rehnman 20 129 177 198 564 0 0 2 0
Mauri Krigsholm 12 187 192 211 626 348 401 441 1190 2

Ido I Robert Öhberg 12 193 192 191 612 444 451 380 1275 6
Thomas Wiberg 0 239 247 177 663 2 2 0 2

Posten Roland Granberg 20 172 172 192 596 2 2 2 2
Ken Värn 20 188 166 183 597 400 378 415 1193 8

Kouhia Jyrki Kouhia 12 179 173 182 570 365 337 364 1066 0
Jonny Österlund 20 154 132 150 496 0 0 0 0

Model Map Taisto Pulkkinen 20 189 176 210 635 0 0 2 0
Leo Laitinen 35 130 122 134 491 374 353 399 1126 2

Ekåsen Reijo Pajunen 12 229 152 184 601 439 370 389 1198 6
Timo Pajunen 12 186 194 181 597 2 2 0 2

Firmaliga Div. Mestis



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P
Bowlinghallen 4 4 0 0 1224 8
Posten 4 4 0 0 1193 8
Ido I 4 3 0 1 1275 6
Ekåsen 4 3 0 1 1198 6
Ido IV 4 1 0 3 1190 2
Model Map 4 1 0 3 1126 2
Fertek 4 0 0 4 1066 0
Kouhia 4 0 0 4 1066 0

16 i topp
1 Thomas Wiberg Ido I 0 663
2 Taisto Pulkkinen Model Map 20 635
3 Mats Albertsson Bowlinghallen 6 634
4 Mauri Krigsholm Ido IV 12 626
5 Robert Öhberg Ido I 12 612
6 Reijo Pajunen Ekåsen 12 601
7 Ken Värn Posten 20 597
8 Timo Pajunen Ekåsen 12 597
9 Roland Granberg Posten 20 596

10 Stefan Friman Bowlinghallen 6 590
11 Jyrki Kouhia Kouhia 12 570
12 Elon Rehnman Ido IV 20 564
13 Bengt Hägert Fertek 20 539
14 Christian Fältmarsch Fertek 20 527
15 Jonny Österlund Kouhia 20 496


